SKYDNING

TerreenPistol - Klasse JUN

1 148181 Mads Sgrensen

2 136688 Marcus Lindgaard Knudsen

3 128819 Maja Hoppe

4 147106 Gunner Frydenlund Jaedeke

5 153199 Silas Kristian Lund Kjeeru..
TerreenPistol - Klasse TP1

1 32357 Knud Erik Sgrensen

2 16916 Rune Knudsen

3 104087 Kim Tatrup Pedersen

4 67586 Kenneth Lagoni Olsen

5 20666 Jesper Larsen

6 29055 Ebbe Sgrensen

7 10600 Bo Tolstrup Sgrensen

8 87302 Bjarne Hgj

9 144989 Nils-Erik Elkan Hgi-Hanse..

10 36252 Richard Davis

11 45489 David Larsen

12 84161 Thomas Grgnholdt Lorentse..

13 38077 Martin Hgholt

14 92266 Stefan Nielsen

15 144276 Benny Pedersen

16 108109 Thomas Bggh Jensen

17 16736 René Knudsen

18 115713 Henrik Andersen

19 136329 Sgren Sgndergaard Thomsen

20 20999 Mick Pedersen

21 37347 Ole lversen

22 105816 Kenneth Andersen

23 99370 Brian Jensen

24 40949 Henrik Rasmussen

25 14823 Elizabeth Andreasen
TerreenPistol - Klasse TP2

1 93356 Brian Brix Christiansen

2 132260 Lars Bo Bergmos

3 130566 Jacob Larsen

4 90306 Annette Winther

5 121279 Anders B. Gammeltoft-Hans..

6 141313 Tore Sgrensen

7 10488 Michael Nielsen

8 90343 Johnni Egholm

04-06-2025 07:53:14

Resultatliste
Karby Pistolterreen

Lind Skytteforening

St. Restrup Idraetsforening
Lunde Sgé&l

Lind Skytteforening
Vester Han Herred

Lind Skytteforening

St. Restrup Idraetsforening
Garde Idreets- og
Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby
Vejle Skytteforening
Thisted Pistolklub

Arhus Pistolklub

Skjern Skytteforening
Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby
Lind Skytteforening
Svendborg Skyttekreds
Ribe Skyttekreds

Skjern Skytteforening
Ribe Skyttekreds

Skjern Skytteforening
Vodskov Skytteforening
St. Restrup Idreetsforening
Djurslands PistolKlub
Horsens Skyttekreds
Horsens Skyttekreds
Skjern Skytteforening
Vissenbjerg Skytteforening
Djurslands PistolKlub
Ribe Skyttekreds

Aalborg Skyttekreds

Thisted Pistolklub

Aalborg Skyttekreds
Vodskov Skytteforening
Vejle Skytteforening

Midt- og Vestsjeellands
Aalborg Skyttekreds
Frederikshavn Skyttekreds
Skjern Skytteforening

57/25
41/20
37/17
34/16
14/05

70/31
69/32
69/31
69/31
68/31
68/30
67/31
66/30
66/29
65/29
64/29
63/28
63/28
62/29
62/28
62/28
61/28
60/27
60/27
60/27
59/27
58/25
56/26
55/24
55/24

66/30
66/29
65/29
64/28
63/30
63/29
63/29
61/27


Mathias Engelst
Fremhæv

Mathias Engelst
Fremhæv

Mathias Engelst
Fremhæv

Mathias Engelst
Fremhæv


SKYDNING

9 147945 Thomas Eriksen

10 122823 Signe Glejborg Nielsen
11 31374 Sgren Andersen

12 31973 René Sloth Kandelsdorff
13 103432 Ulrik Grodt

14 137210 Brian Hauge Rehmeier
15 93718 Mads Wrgnding

16 140431 Alex Beekgaard Pedersen
17 92240 Rasmus Wrgnding EIf

18 134228 Kim Forup Flindt-Madsen
19 129060 Brian Christensen

20 121679 John Christian Gerhauge
21 75149 Maja Groot

22 21173 Jan Pedersen

23 155410 Michael Kierkegaard

TerreenPistol - Klasse TP3

1 32639 Heidi Bergholt Madsen

2 158410 Albert Faurskov

3 112662 Maiken Bergholt Madsen
4 129902 Sussi Andersen

5 12731 Torben B. Schmidt

6 138781 Alex Sggaard

7 149097 Martin Haubjerg Hejselbak
8 117053 Allan Hoppe

9 139900 Klaus Sgrensen

10 153998 Mads Peter Rasmussen
11 151742 Rene Dalgaard

12 133018 Sune Beekgaard Sgrensen
13 144417 Marianne Hansen

14 94690 Ridvan Akar

15 105656 Henrik Jensen

16 90255 Preben Skov Troelsen

17 153327 Karina C. L. Andersen

18 92513 Henrik Lindegaard

19 86774 Jesper Hoppe

20 121613 Carsten Jensen

21 158713 Jakob Olesen

22 30593 Jens Ole Mgrup

23 12377 Tomas Lauridsen

24 120616 Lisbeth Pedersbeaek Daniels..
25 144774 René Sggaard

26 156254 Paw Jensen

04-06-2025 07:53:15

Resultatliste

Karby Pistolterreen

Lind Skytteforening
Hillergd Skytteforening
Kglkaer/Fasterholt SG&l,
Lind Skytteforening
Vejle Skytteforening
JIsted Skytteforening

Kgbenhavns Amts Skyttelaug

Tjarring IF Skytteafdeling

Kgbenhavns Amts Skyttelaug

Mullerup Skytteforening
Djurslands PistolKlub
JDlIsted Skytteforening
Skjern Skytteforening
Horsens Skyttekreds
Djurslands PistolKlub

St. Restrup Idraetsforening
Horsens Skyttekreds

St. Restrup Idraetsforening
Mullerup Skytteforening
St. Restrup Idraetsforening
Vejle Skytteforening

Midt- og Vestsjeellands
Assentoft Skytteforening
Kglkaer/Fasterholt SG&l,
Djurslands PistolKlub
Nykgbing Mors Skyttekreds
Lind Skytteforening
Aalborg Skyttekreds
Kglkeer/Fasterholt SG&l,
Vodskov Skytteforening
Lind Skytteforening
Vester Han Herred
Ballerup Skytteforening
Lunde Sgé&l

Vejle Skytteforening
Karby Skyttekreds

Aulum Skytteforening
Aalborg Skyttekreds
Vester Han Herred

Vejle Skytteforening
Jisted Skytteforening

60/26
59/27
59/26
54/25
54/25
54/24
53/25
52/25
52/24
49/22
43/19
43/19
43/16
41/20
32/14

64/29
62/27
59/27
56/25
55/26
54/24
52/24
51/23
51/23
50/23
50/21
49/20
48/23
48/23
48/21
48/18
47/20
46/21
46/20
45/21
45/20
43/20
43/19
43/18
42/20
42/20


Mathias Engelst
Fremhæv

Mathias Engelst
Fremhæv


SKYDNING

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
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146927
139937
83743

151967
138957
140433
147104
134106
117626
150086
157507
129255
139825
158981

Jan Sgrensen

Nicolaj Boldrup Jakobsen
Casper Juhl Jensen

Dan Hansen

Frits Wintherfeldt

Aske Hoberg Pedersen
Tanja Frydenlund Jaedeke
Lars Nielsen

Henrik Hggh Christiansen
Lone Agerskov Bremholm
Johnny Andersen

Dorthe Lgvig

Per Brorson Nielsen
Kennan Akar

TerreenPistol - Klasse SE

127348
36861
35750
43974
37659
20733
30772
13406
13216
14860
11589
47289
32050
86797
147887
33877
81109
87571
129977
13293
36788
121612
18494
154900
142873
32361

Lars Hedegaard Larsen
Finn Nielsen

Bjarne Kyed

Sten Aarestrup
Preben Pedersen
Anders Zoffmann
Niels Mgller

Jens Grundvad
Henrik Ettrup Jensen
Bo Lykholt Andreasen
Jens Peter Larsen
Jan Rosenlund

Ove Jensen

Leif Ravn

Henning Bundgaard
Per Bggegren Jensen
John Harry Nielsen
Anders Diget

Niels Peter Hviid

Per S. Nielsen
Merete Agentoft

Brian Holm

Benny Dyrby Pedersen
Tony Eriksen

Svend Erik Poulsen
Knud Jensen

04-06-2025 07:53:15

Resultatliste
Karby Pistolterreen

Nykabing Mors Skyttekreds
Djurslands PistolKlub
Stavring Skytteforening
Vissenbjerg Skytteforening
Djurslands PistolKlub
Tjarring IF Skytteafdeling
Lind Skytteforening

Lind Skytteforening
Tjarring IF Skytteafdeling

Odense Pistol Skytte Forening

Sports skytterne Snedsted
Lind Skytteforening
QDlsted Skytteforening
Kglkeer/Fasterholt SG&l,

Hgrsholm Pistolforening
@rnhgj Skytteforening
Vejle Skytteforening
Aabenraa Skytteforening
Skjern Skytteforening
Vejle Skytteforening
Tjarring IF Skytteafdeling
Skjern Skytteforening
Stavring Skytteforening
Aalborg Skyttekreds
Vester Han Herred
Vissenbjerg Skytteforening
Kglkaer/Fasterholt SG&l,
Hem Skytteforening
Nykgbing Mors Skyttekreds
Skjern Skytteforening
@rnhgj Skytteforening
Lind Skytteforening
Djurslands PistolKlub
Stgvring Skytteforening
@rnhgj Skytteforening
Vejle Skytteforening
Djurslands PistolKlub
Nykgbing Mors Skyttekreds
Djurslands PistolKlub
Kglkeer/Fasterholt SG&l,

42/19
39/17
39/17
38/17
38/17
37/17
35/13
34/15
32/15
30/14
29/13
22/09
20/10

8/04

65/30
64/28
62/28
62/27
62/27
60/27
59/27
57127
57126
57/25
56/25
53/24
52/24
52/24
50/23
49/23
45/19
44/19
44/17
43/21
42/19
42/18
39/16
35/16
34/15
27/13


Mathias Engelst
Fremhæv

Mathias Engelst
Fremhæv
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Resultatliste
Karby Pistolterreen

TerreenPistol 22 Modificeret - Klasse 22M

144924
129239
109163
123694
130566
76055

90306

148051
148473
36252

136329
127070
102480
26999

144417
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TerreenGrovpistol cal. 32 - Klasse GP32

144276
127348
45489
20666
84161
40949
35750
105816
87302
67586
112662
37347
90306
122823
144989
92240
47289
92266
129902
103432
104087
37659
10600
16736
12731
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Morten Vangsg

Ronnie Schou Andersen
René Mosegaard

Jens Peder Jgrgensen
Jacob Larsen

Kim Juul

Annette Winther

Birgitte Bendixen

Steffen Bo Hgjholdt Ander..
Richard Davis

Sgren Sgndergaard Thomsen
Eva Hviid Christensen

Per Fjord Carlsen

Peter B. Johansen
Marianne Hansen

Benny Pedersen

Lars Hedegaard Larsen
David Larsen

Jesper Larsen

Thomas Grgnholdt Lorentse..
Henrik Rasmussen
Bjarne Kyed

Kenneth Andersen
Bjarne Hgj

Kenneth Lagoni Olsen
Maiken Bergholt Madsen
Ole lversen

Annette Winther

Signe Glejborg Nielsen
Nils-Erik Elkan Hgi-Hanse..
Rasmus Wrgnding EIf
Jan Rosenlund

Stefan Nielsen

Sussi Andersen

Ulrik Grodt

Kim Tatrup Pedersen
Preben Pedersen

Bo Tolstrup Sgrensen
René Knudsen

Torben B. Schmidt

04-06-2025 07:53:16

Aalborg Skyttekreds
Midt- og Vestsjeellands
@stbirk Pistol Skytter
Horsens Skyttekreds
Vodskov Skytteforening
JIsted Skytteforening
Vejle Skytteforening
Esbjerg Skyttekreds
Djurslands PistolKlub
Lind Skytteforening
Horsens Skyttekreds
Horsens Skyttekreds
Esbjerg Skyttekreds
Nykgbing Mors Skyttekreds
Aalborg Skyttekreds

Skjern Skytteforening
Hgrsholm Pistolforening
Svendborg Skyttekreds
Vejle Skytteforening

Ribe Skyttekreds

Ribe Skyttekreds

Vejle Skytteforening
Vissenbjerg Skytteforening
Skjern Skytteforening
Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby
St. Restrup Idraetsforening
Skjern Skytteforening
Vejle Skytteforening
Hillerad Skytteforening
Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby
Kgbenhavns Amts Skyttelaug
Vissenbjerg Skytteforening
Ribe Skyttekreds

Mullerup Skytteforening
Vejle Skytteforening
Géarde Idreets- og

Skjern Skytteforening
Arhus Pistolklub

St. Restrup Idraetsforening
St. Restrup Idreetsforening

68/31
68/30
68/30
67/30
66/30
66/29
65/29
65/29
64/29
60/27
60/27
59/27
58/27
56/26
50/22

67/30
67/30
67/30
67/30
66/30
65/30
64/28
62/29
62/29
61/27
59/27
59/27
58/26
58/25
57126
56/26
56/25
55/25
55/25
54/24
54/24
54/23
53/25
53/25
50/24


Mathias Engelst
Fremhæv

Mathias Engelst
Fremhæv

Mathias Engelst
Fremhæv

Mathias Engelst
Fremhæv


SKYDNING

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
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153327
32639
44032
75149
86797
36861
151967
129060
92513
33877
147104
36788
147106

Karina C. L. Andersen
Heidi Bergholt Madsen
Henning Dall

Maja Groot

Leif Ravn

Finn Nielsen

Dan Hansen

Brian Christensen
Henrik Lindegaard

Per Bggegren Jensen
Tanja Frydenlund Jaedeke
Merete Agentoft

Gunner Frydenlund Jaedeke

TerreenGrovRevolver - Klasse GR

78290
127348
67586
108109
32357
29055
14823
10488
31973
43974
14860
45489
92266
132260
149097
13216
93718
86774
26999
35750
153998
13406
141313
121679
20733
148473
18494
92513

David Dam Olsson

Lars Hedegaard Larsen
Kenneth Lagoni Olsen
Thomas Bggh Jensen
Knud Erik Sgrensen
Ebbe Sgrensen
Elizabeth Andreasen
Michael Nielsen

René Sloth Kandelsdorff
Sten Aarestrup

Bo Lykholt Andreasen
David Larsen

Stefan Nielsen

Lars Bo Bergmos

Martin Haubjerg Hejselbak
Henrik Ettrup Jensen
Mads Wrgnding

Jesper Hoppe

Peter B. Johansen
Bjarne Kyed

Mads Peter Rasmussen
Jens Grundvad

Tore Sgrensen

John Christian Gerhauge
Anders Zoffmann

Steffen Bo Hgjholdt Ander..

Benny Dyrby Pedersen
Henrik Lindegaard

04-06-2025 07:53:16

Resultatliste

Karby Pistolterreen

Vester Han Herred

St. Restrup Idraetsforening
Aabenraa Skytteforening
Skjern Skytteforening
Hem Skytteforening
@rnhgj Skytteforening
Nyborg Skytteforening
Djurslands PistolKlub
Ballerup Skytteforening
Skjern Skytteforening
Lind Skytteforening
@rnhgj Skytteforening
Lind Skytteforening

Skytteklubben DSB/ASF
Hgrsholm Pistolforening
Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby
Vodskov Skytteforening
Lind Skytteforening
Thisted Pistolklub
Aalborg Skyttekreds
Frederikshavn Skyttekreds
Lind Skytteforening
Aabenraa Skytteforening
Aalborg Skyttekreds
Svendborg Skyttekreds
Ribe Skyttekreds
Aalborg Skyttekreds
Midt- og Vestsjeellands
Stavring Skytteforening

Kgbenhavns Amts Skyttelaug

Lunde Sgé&l

Nykgbing Mors Skyttekreds
Vejle Skytteforening
Djurslands PistolKlub
Skjern Skytteforening
Aalborg Skyttekreds
QDlsted Skytteforening
Vejle Skytteforening
Djurslands PistolKlub
Djurslands PistolKlub
Ballerup Skytteforening

50/22
49/24
47/21
43/18
42/20
41/20
41/19
41/17
35/17
32/14
31/12
27/13
23/11

68/31
67/30
66/30
65/29
62/27
58/26
58/26
57/27
57126
57125
56/25
56/25
55/26
55/25
51/23
50/22
49/23
45/20
44/21
44/19
42/20
41/18
39/18
39/18
36/17
35/16
34/15
33/15


Mathias Engelst
Fremhæv

Mathias Engelst
Fremhæv


SKYDNING

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
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83743
13293
150225
32361
30593
117053
128819

Casper Juhl Jensen
Per S. Nielsen

Tom Vesterager
Knud Jensen

Jens Ole Mgrup
Allan Hoppe

Maja Hoppe

TerreenGrov Modificeret - Klasse GM

109163
129239
123694
20733

136329
148051
36252

102480
144924
104087
158981
147945
26999

158410
138957

René Mosegaard
Ronnie Schou Andersen
Jens Peder Jgrgensen
Anders Zoffmann

Sgren Sgndergaard Thomsen
Birgitte Bendixen
Richard Davis

Per Fjord Carlsen
Morten Vangsg

Kim Tatrup Pedersen
Kennan Akar

Thomas Eriksen

Peter B. Johansen
Albert Faurskov

Frits Wintherfeldt

Resultatliste
Karby Pistolterreen

Stgvring Skytteforening
Stavring Skytteforening
Djurslands PistolKlub
Kalkaer/Fasterholt SG&lI,
Aulum Skytteforening
Assentoft Skytteforening
Lunde Sgé&l

@stbirk Pistol Skytter
Midt- og Vestsjeellands
Horsens Skyttekreds
Vejle Skytteforening
Horsens Skyttekreds
Esbjerg Skyttekreds
Lind Skytteforening
Esbjerg Skyttekreds
Aalborg Skyttekreds
Géarde Idreets- og
Kglkaer/Fasterholt SG&l,
Lind Skytteforening
Nykgbing Mors Skyttekreds
Horsens Skyttekreds
Djurslands PistolKlub

TerreenGrovPistol andre end cal. 32 - Klasse GPA

20666
32357
78290
109163
108109
121279
137210
43974
45489
40949
92240
10600
144989
84161
38077
129239
153998

Jesper Larsen

Knud Erik Sgrensen

David Dam Olsson

René Mosegaard

Thomas Bggh Jensen
Anders B. Gammeltoft-Hans..
Brian Hauge Rehmeier

Sten Aarestrup

David Larsen

Henrik Rasmussen

Rasmus Wrgnding EIf

Bo Tolstrup Sgrensen
Nils-Erik Elkan Hgi-Hanse..
Thomas Grgnholdt Lorentse..
Martin Hgholt

Ronnie Schou Andersen
Mads Peter Rasmussen

04-06-2025 07:53:17

Vejle Skytteforening

Lind Skytteforening
Skytteklubben DSB/ASF
@stbirk Pistol Skytter
Vodskov Skytteforening
Midt- og Vestsjeellands
PlIsted Skytteforening
Aabenraa Skytteforening
Svendborg Skyttekreds
Ribe Skyttekreds
Kgbenhavns Amts Skyttelaug
Arhus Pistolklub
Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby
Ribe Skyttekreds

Skjern Skytteforening
Midt- og Vestsjeellands
Djurslands PistolKlub

32/14
28/12
26/12
25/12
19/08
17/07
15/07

71/32
67/30
64/29
63/28
59/27
57126
56/26
56/26
54/25
53/24
51/24
50/22
49/23
34/16
26/09

67/31
66/29
65/29
63/29
60/27
60/26
59/28
59/27
58/26
57/25
56/25
55/25
55/25
54/24
54/23
53/25
53/25


Mathias Engelst
Fremhæv

Mathias Engelst
Fremhæv

Mathias Engelst
Fremhæv


SKYDNING

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

31374
26999
136329
90343
10488
21173
103432
81109
99370
139900
105656
11589
20999
138781
30772
120616
13216
93718
90255
134228
130566
44032
114770
148473
32050
92513
129060
83743
115713
147945
149097
156254
150225
157014
158714
139937
121613
94690
138957
93356
76055
117626
144774

Sgren Andersen
Peter B. Johansen

Sgren Sgndergaard Thomsen

Johnni Egholm
Michael Nielsen
Jan Pedersen
Ulrik Grodt

John Harry Nielsen
Brian Jensen
Klaus Sgrensen
Henrik Jensen
Jens Peter Larsen
Mick Pedersen
Alex Sggaard
Niels Mgller

Lisbeth Pedersbaek Daniels..

Henrik Ettrup Jensen
Mads Wrgnding

Preben Skov Troelsen
Kim Forup Flindt-Madsen
Jacob Larsen

Henning Dall

Jargen Steinicke

Steffen Bo Hgjholdt Ander..

Ove Jensen

Henrik Lindegaard

Brian Christensen
Casper Juhl Jensen
Henrik Andersen

Thomas Eriksen

Martin Haubjerg Hejselbak
Paw Jensen

Tom Vesterager

Johnny C. Hansen

Lasse Olesen

Nicolaj Boldrup Jakobsen
Carsten Jensen

Ridvan Akar

Frits Wintherfeldt

Brian Brix Christiansen
Kim Juul

Henrik Hggh Christiansen
René Sggaard

04-06-2025 07:53:17

Resultatliste

Karby Pistolterreen

Kglkeer/Fasterholt SG&l,
Nykgbing Mors Skyttekreds
Horsens Skyttekreds
Skjern Skytteforening
Frederikshavn Skyttekreds
Horsens Skyttekreds

Vejle Skytteforening
@rnhgj Skytteforening
Djurslands PistolKlub
Kglkeer/Fasterholt SG&l,
Vodskov Skytteforening
Vester Han Herred
Horsens Skyttekreds

Vejle Skytteforening
Tjarring IF Skytteafdeling
Vester Han Herred
Stavring Skytteforening

Kgbenhavns Amts Skyttelaug

Lind Skytteforening
Mullerup Skytteforening
Vodskov Skytteforening
Aabenraa Skytteforening
Jisted Skytteforening
Djurslands PistolKlub
Kalkeer/Fasterholt SG&lI,
Ballerup Skytteforening
Djurslands PistolKlub
Stgvring Skytteforening
Djurslands PistolKlub
Lind Skytteforening
Midt- og Vestsjeellands
JlIsted Skytteforening
Djurslands PistolKlub
Hillerad Skytteforening
Karby Skyttekreds
Djurslands PistolKlub
Vejle Skytteforening
Kglkeer/Fasterholt SG&l,
Djurslands PistolKlub
Thisted Pistolklub
Jisted Skytteforening
Tjarring IF Skytteafdeling
Vejle Skytteforening

53/24
52/25
52/23
51/24
50/25
50/23
49/22
47/20
45/22
45/20
45/18
44/21
44/20
43/20
43/20
43/17
42/20
42/19
42/16
41/19
40/19
40/19
40/17
39/17
38/18
37/17
37/15
36/18
36/16
36/15
34/16
33/15
32/16
32/14
31/14
31/11
30/14
28/13
27/11
26/13
26/12
23/09
22/11



SKYDNING

61
62
63
64
65
66
67

12377

142873
155410
153199
121612
157507
139825

Tomas Lauridsen
Svend Erik Poulsen
Michael Kierkegaard

Silas Kristian Lund Kjeeru..

Brian Holm
Johnny Andersen
Per Brorson Nielsen

04-06-2025 07:53:17

Resultatliste
Karby Pistolterreen

Aalborg Skyttekreds
Djurslands PistolKlub
Djurslands PistolKlub
Vester Han Herred

Vejle Skytteforening
Sports skytterne Snedsted
JlIsted Skytteforening

21/09
20/09
19/08
16/08
15/07
11/05

8/04





